
- 6 -

Parts List

Models 3375P-05T5 and 3375P-05T4

14

13

40

38
31

30

31

39

40

33

29

32

34

37

23

3

4
8

7

6

5

1
2

15

26

29

28

27

20
37

35

22
21

17

16

20

37

36

18

19

25

24

22

9

8

10

11

12

Form L-1477 (12/09)



- 7 -

Parts List

Ref.
No.

Part
No.

Description
Qty.

3375P-05T5
Qty.

3375P-05T4
Qty.

3375P-05T5-01

1 3371-0034S Cleanload Eductor 1 1 1
2 3F12 Plug, 1/2” 1 1 1
3 454135N Ball Valve, 1-1/4 Single Union 1 1
4 2800-0027 Handle, Cleanload 1 1 1
5 9950-0043 Ball Valve 1 1 1
6 1700-0045 Gasket: 2” BSP 1 1 1
7 205070 Locking Ring, 2” 1 1
8 1530-0016 Tank, 5.8 Gallon (shown) 1 1
8 1530-0018 Tank, 4.9 Gallon 1
9 2270-0119 Gasket: 2”, Tapered 1 1
10 220070 Drain Head, 2” 1 1
11 510120 Tank Rinse 1 1
12 1410-0112 Slinger Ring 1 1
13 2210-0133 Screw, #6 x 1” 8 8 8
14 TL12-0006 Tank Lid 1 1 1
15 2210-0003 Bolt, 5/16-18 x 5/8 2 2 2
16 2250-0077 Nut, Flanged 1/4-20 2 2 2
17 2210-0134 Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4 SS 2 2 2
18 1510-0103 Frame, Back Mount (shown) 1 1
18 1510-0107 Frame, Back Mount 1
19 2210-0132 Screw, 10-24 x .375 2 2
20 3EL12 HB Elbow 1/2” 2 2
21 78-12 Valve, SS Tank Rinse 1 1
22 3A12 HB, 1/2 MNPT x 1/2 HB 2 2
23 3T12T HB Tee, 1/2 MNPT to 1/2 HB 1 1
24 3TT12 Tee, 1/2 FNPT 1 1
25 3M12 Nipple, 1/2” 1 1
26 G40004 Gasket, 1” 1 1
27 C-510100 Valve, Bottle Rinse Base Assy. 1 1
28 510110 Bottle Rinse Head 1 1
29 F31590101 Valve, 1/2” 1 1 1
30 3EL1238 HB Elbow, 1/2” MNPT x 3/8” HB 1 1
31 3T38 HB Tee, 3/8” 1 1 1
32 3SE12 1/2” Street Elbow 1
33 3A1238 HB, 1/2 MNPT x 3/8 HB 1
34 2900-0072 Hose, Bottle Rinse, 1/2” EPDM 1 1
35 2900-0073 Hose, Tank Rinse, 1/2” EPDM 1 1
36 2900-0074 Hose, Valve Feeder, 1/2” EPDM 1 1
37 10500013 Hose Clamp, 1/2” 6 6
38 2900-0076 Hose Tank Rinse, 3/8” EPDM 1 1
39 2900-0080 Hose Tank Rinse, 3/8” EPDM 1
40 10500009 Hose Clamp, 3/8” 2 2 2
41 6031-0378 Label/Instructions (not shown) 1 1 1

Please Note: Models 3374P-05T4 &
3374P-05T5 discontinued. Please
reference 3375P-05T5 & 3375P-05T4
for replacement parts.

Form L-1477 (12/09)


